Contents

Introduction (Bernadeta Niesporek-Szamburska, Karolina Starnawska, Malgorzata
Woéjcik-Dudek)

NEW HUMANITIES

Krzysztof Koc
Polish language education in times of populist plague .

Alicja Fidowicz
Polish children’s and youth literature in the reflection of crip theory. Chosen
examples

Maria Balik
Literature-/TV-series-based lessons of feminism. The case of Anne of Green Gables

Alicja Baluch
People and objects. Children’s literature as an aesthetic school of sensitivity .

Agnieszka Kwiatkowska
The Roots of Memory. On Mirabelle by Cezary Harasimowicz .

Ewa Ogloza
Hans Christian Andersen’s The Flax — a fantasy tale about a plant? .

Tatiana Szulik-Opala
Human and animal portraits in a detective novel by Marta Matyszczak Tajem-
nicza $mier¢ Marianny Biel

FROM THE WORLD

Valter do Carmo Moreira
Subjectivity and “displacement” in Lucy Knisley’s work .

13

35

43

59

67

77

91

109



6 Contents

Valter do Carmo Moreira
Subjectivity and “displacement” in Lucy Knisley’s work .

VARIA

Krystyna Zabawa
From playing with dolls to playing with words — Pawet Bergsewicz’s poetry books
for children

Oliwia BrzeZzniak-Palgan
Faces of childhood in the works by Pawel Beresewicz .

Grazyna Lewandowicz-Nosal
The beginning and the end according to Pawel Beresewicz .

Jarostaw Dobrzycki
Kira as a (non-)stranger. On the protagonist of the Death Note manga series cre-
ated by Takeshi Obata and Tsugumi Ohba .

Agnieszka Miernik
Fairy tales in integral bibliotherapy .

Agata Kiwacka, Joanna Letkiewicz-Zamora
“We open the eyes of students”. Innovative didactic activities .

Malgorzata Wojcik-Dudek
A report on celebration of the 26th All-Poland Kornel Makuszynski Literary
Prize in Os$wiecim (Ist—3rd October 2019)

115

123

135

143

149

161

173

183



